
Pos. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

N° 

7 
123 
155 

63 
55 
60 
72 
26 

108 
100 

44 
157 

14 
77 
99 

181 
23 
17 

195 
32 
56 

8 
222 
144 

16 
85 

4 
111 

6 
137 

10 
24 
41 
95 
61 

114 
1 

76 
177 
124 

Nombre 

TETI J/ VIVAN F. 
LAMBIRIS M/ URRUTIA S. 
MALLO M/ CANAPINO A. 
MERLO CJ/ QUIJADA M. 
IANSA G/ MOSCARDINI N. 
B EG UIRISTA IN  N / T RO SSET  N. 
TEDESCHI L/ PEZZUCCHI N. 
GOMEZ S/ BENAMO L. 
LUNA R/ SPATARO E. 
O K U L O V IC H  C / M O R G E N S TE R N  R . 
ROSSOTTI JP/ MANGONI S. 
D E  B E N E D IC T IS  J /  D E  B E N E D IC T IS  F. 
C A R D U C C I  L /  C O LO M B O  R U S S E L L  L . 
COHEN M/ BASSO M. 
MALLO S/ CANAPINO M. 
CONTA G/ OLMEDO J. 
PERNIA M/ LLAVER B. 
GARRIZ JJ/ GARBIGLIA C. 
IRIBARNE F/ LANDA M. 
CONTA F/ RASUK J. 
TODINO G/ GINI E. 
DOMENECH A/ BOERO P. 
CHORNE A/ QUEVEDO B. 
VICINO L/ MORILLO F. 
YANNANTUONI F/ SILVA JM. 
RISATTI R/ ROSSO J.A. 
PERNIA L/ CIANTINI D. 
GASSMAN J/ LEDESMA C. 
CHAPUR F/ RODRIGUEZ M. 
ZANAZZI I/ BALDINELLI E. 
M UÑ O Z M AR C H ESI M / LUG O N  R . 
LA RRA URI L / D E LA  IG LESIA  L. 
S C H E N O N E  M / U R R E TAV IZ C AY A  T. 
ABDALA E/ ETCHEGORRY F. 
NOCETI D/ MILLA M. 
FRANETOVICH E/ TESTA R. 
SANTERO J/ FINESCHI D. 
BUSTOS F/ FONTANA N. 
SOTRO L/ RIVA F 
MONTANARI N/ PEREZ F. 

Vueltas 

9 
9 

10 
10 

9 
8 

11 
8 
7 
7 
8 

10 
7 
7 
9 
9 
5 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
9 

11 
9 

10 
10 

7 
10 
11 

8 
8 
7 

10 
10 
10 
11 

9 
3 
9 

Make 

CHEVROLET CRUZE 
TOYOTA COROLLA 
CHEVROLET CRUZE 
TOYOTA COROLLA 
FORD FOCUS 
HONDA CIVIC 
FORD FOCUS 
CHEVROLET CRUZE 
TOYOTA COROLLA 
CHEVROLET CRUZE 
VW VENTO 
TOYOTA COROLLA 
FORD FOCUS 
FORD FOCUS 
CHEVROLET CRUZE 
FORD FOCUS 
FIAT TIPO 
C-ELYSEE 
TOYOTA COROLLA 
FORD FOCUS 
TOYOTA COROLLA 
FORD FOCUS 
CHEVROLET CRUZE 
TOYOTA COROLLA 
FIAT TIPO 
TOYOTA COROLLA 
FORD FOCUS 
CHEVROLET CRUZE 
FORD FOCUS 
TOYOTA COROLLA 
FORD FOCUS 
PEUGEOT 408 
CHEVROLET CRUZE 
TOYOTA COROLLA 
FORD FOCUS 
FORD FOCUS 
TOYOTA COROLLA 
KIA CERATO 
VW VENTO 
CHEVROLET CRUZE 

Mejor Tm 

1:25.052 
1:25.184 
1:25.185 
1:25.283 
1:25.437 
1:25.446 
1:25.600 
1:25.646 
1:25.685 
1:25.711 
1:25.724 
1:25.731 
1:25.733 
1:25.743 
1:25.760 
1:25.790 
1:25.794 
1:25.803 
1:25.812 
1:25.881 
1:25.958 
1:25.974 
1:25.993 
1:26.025 
1:26.063 
1:26.079 
1:26.137 
1:26.138 
1:26.272 
1:26.362 
1:26.374 
1:26.408 
1:26.422 
1:26.423 
1:26.443 
1:26.454 
1:26.467 
1:26.623 
1:26.637 
1:26.718 

D if.  re s p .  1°  

0.132 
0.133 
0.231 
0.385 
0.394 
0.548 
0.594 
0.633 
0.659 
0.672 
0.679 
0.681 
0.691 
0.708 
0.738 
0.742 
0.751 
0.760 
0.829 
0.906 
0.922 
0.941 
0.973 
1.011 
1.027 
1.085 
1.086 
1.220 
1.310 
1.322 
1.356 
1.370 
1.371 
1.391 
1.402 
1.415 
1.571 
1.585 
1.666 

Mejor Vel. 

141,245 
141,026 
141,025 
140,863 
140,609 
140,594 
140,341 
140,266 
140,202 
140,159 
140,138 
140,127 
140,123 
140,107 
140,079 
140,030 
140,024 
140,009 
139,994 
139,882 
139,757 
139,731 
139,700 
139,648 
139,586 
139,560 
139,466 
139,465 
139,248 
139,103 
139,084 
139,029 
139,006 
139,005 
138,973 
138,955 
138,934 
138,684 
138,661 
138,532 
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Pos. 

41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 

N° 

118 
131 

69 
73 
27 

5 

Nombre 

GARCIA A/ LUQUE M. 
VENTRICELLI L/ JACK J. 
CHIALVO M/ FONTANA M. 
BESSONE JP/ BESSONE E. 
MENVIELLE M/ NIETZEL JM. 
URCERA JM/ MORIATIS E. 

Vueltas 

9 
5 
9 
7 
9 
3 

Make 

FORD FOCUS 
VW VENTO 
TOYOTA COROLLA 
TOYOTA COROLLA 
CHEVROLET CRUZE 
FORD FOCUS 

Mejor Tm 

1:26.815 
1:27.258 
1:27.622 
1:27.877 
1:28.319 
1:54.301 

D if.  re s p .  1°  

1.763 
2.206 
2.570 
2.825 
3.267 

29.249 

Mejor Vel. 

138,377 
137,674 
137,103 
136,705 
136,021 
105,101 
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